
Meetings Calendar

Monday, June 2, 2025

St. Catharines Municipal Development Corporation Board Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, June 2 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Parking Services Review Public Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, June 2 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Arts and Culture Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 4 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm

Monday, June 9, 2025

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, June 9 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Monday, June 16, 2025

Budget Standing Committee

Date and Time: Monday, June 16 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Clean City Task Force

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 17 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm



Wednesday, June 18, 2025

Committee of Adjustment Hearing

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 18 5:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Friday, June 20, 2025

St. Catharines Heritage Advisory Committee- Designations Subcommittee Meeting -
June

Date and Time: Friday, June 20 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Monday, June 23, 2025

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, June 23 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Tourism St. Catharines Board of Directors Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 24 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Accessibility Advisory Committee (AAC) Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 25 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm

Thursday, June 26, 2025

St. Catharines Heritage Advisory Committee Meeting - June
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Date and Time: Thursday, June 26 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm
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